SALES |

Baltimore, MD:

T n A L E n Concord, NC:

B RAKE S WHEEL Delmar, DE:

A027488
VIN: A6079

Des Moines, IA:
Elkton, MD:
Jacksonville, FL:

RENTALS | PARTS | SERVICE

800-383-8894 Little Rock, AR:
888-601-7500 Portland, ME:
800-438-2250 Raleigh, NC
866-486-1400 Scranton, PA:
888-673-5011 Springfield, MA:
800-544-7127 Voorhees, NJ:
800-828-3055 Walpole, MA:

833-424-8944
800-325-4253
833-418-9777

800-569-1400
800-854-5306
866-315-0235

800-854-5310

haletrailer.com | @haletrailer ) O @ © ©

800-232-6535

*FINANCING AVAILABLE

EQ2 Spreader (Model: SPMH6090

SPMHYD*142S

TRAILER - GENERAL

Est. Wt.: 4480# +/- 3%

Compatibility: Magnitude 45 MXP, 60 (tandem bogie), 70 and 90 Classes, both 60/90

axles

Spreader: EQ2 tandem axle hydraulic spreader system with self containe hydraulic

power unit
EQ2 Axle Spread: 14 ft 7 in Standard C-Links

PAINT

Paint: Fontaine black polyurethane enamel PN 51172000/G02BC0001

DISCLAIMER

Specifications are believed to be correct, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical.
Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.






