		SALES	RENTALS	PARTS	SERVICE
		Allentown, PA:	800-383-8894	Little Rock, AR:	833-424-8944
		Baltimore, MD:	888-601-7500	Portland, ME:	800-325-4253
TRA	ILER	Concord, NC:	800-438-2250	Raleigh, NC	833-418-9777
BRAKE	& WHEEL	Delmar, DE:	866-486-1400	Scranton, PA:	800-569-1400
40NTA/2m Becialized		Des Moines, IA:	888-673-5011	Springfield, MA:	800-854-5306
		Elkton, MD:	800-544-7127	Voorhees, NJ:	866-315-0235
	A027488	Jacksonville, FL:	800-828-3055	Walpole, MA:	800-854-5310
	VIN: A6079	haletrailer	.com @halet	trailer f У	
		800-232	2-6535 *	FINANCING	AVAILABLE

EQ2 Spreader (Model: SPMH6090)					
SPMHYD*142S	Est. Wt.: 4480# +/- 3%				
TRAILER - GENERAL					
Compatibility: Magnitude 45 MXP, 60 (tandem bogie), 70 and 90 Classes, both 60/90 axles					
Spreader: EQ2 tandem axle hydraulic spreader system with self containe hydraulic power unit					
EQ2 Axle Spread: 14 ft 7 in Standard C-Links					
PAINT					
Paint: Fontaine black polyurethane enamel PN 51172000/G02BC0001					

DISCLAIMER